
All Active Rooms as of 1/13/2015

Active Room Key Charges Report

HOTEL VALUE PASS

0

Daily Charge: $4.00

Room # Check-in Date Departure Date Credential Last Access
Total

Charges

Today's

Charge

105 Mon. 01/12/2015 Fri. 01/16/2015  14:00  1268978 $4.00 $16.00 

106 Fri. 01/09/2015 Tue. 01/13/2015  14:00  1268904 $4.00 $12.00 1/11/2015  10:24:00AM RT EXIT HOTEL P01 D18

109 Mon. 01/12/2015 Sat. 01/17/2015  14:00  1268986 $4.00 $16.00 

201 Tue. 01/13/2015 Wed. 01/14/2015  14:00  1269001 $4.00 $4.00 1/13/2015  10:21:00AM RT EXIT HOTEL P01 D18

202 Mon. 01/12/2015 Wed. 01/14/2015  14:00  1268977 $4.00 $8.00 

204 Mon. 01/12/2015 Tue. 01/13/2015  14:00  1268999 $4.00 $4.00 

212 Sun. 01/11/2015 Wed. 01/14/2015  14:00  1268964 $4.00 $8.00 

214 Sun. 01/11/2015 Fri. 01/16/2015  14:00  1268972 $4.00 $16.00 

217 Mon. 01/12/2015 Mon. 01/19/2015  14:00  1268990 $4.00 $24.00 

218 Mon. 01/12/2015 Wed. 01/14/2015  14:00  1268988 $4.00 $4.00 

222 Sun. 01/11/2015 Tue. 01/13/2015  14:00  1268975 $4.00 $4.00 

228 Mon. 01/12/2015 Tue. 01/13/2015  14:00  1268982 $4.00 $4.00 

230 Sun. 01/11/2015 Tue. 01/13/2015  14:00  1268965 $4.00 $4.00 

231 Sun. 01/11/2015 Tue. 01/13/2015  14:00  1268967 $4.00 $4.00 

232 Mon. 01/05/2015 Sat. 01/17/2015  14:00  1268806 $4.00 $44.00 

233 Sun. 01/11/2015 Tue. 01/13/2015  14:00  1268966 $4.00 $4.00 

313 Sun. 01/11/2015 Thu. 01/15/2015  14:00  1268974 $4.00 $12.00 1/13/2015   8:31:00AM RT EXIT HOTEL P01 D18

315 Mon. 01/12/2015 Thu. 01/15/2015  14:00  1268983 $4.00 $8.00 

316 Sun. 01/11/2015 Tue. 01/13/2015  14:00  1268973 $4.00 $4.00 

316 Sun. 01/11/2015 Wed. 01/14/2015  14:00  1268961 $4.00 $12.00 

317 Sat. 01/10/2015 Sun. 01/18/2015  14:00  1268958 $4.00 $28.00 

317 Mon. 01/12/2015 Sun. 01/18/2015  14:00  1268980 $4.00 $24.00 

319 Mon. 01/12/2015 Wed. 01/14/2015  14:00  1269000 $4.00 $4.00 

320 Mon. 01/12/2015 Wed. 01/14/2015  14:00  1268981 $4.00 $4.00 

322 Mon. 01/12/2015 Wed. 01/14/2015  14:00  1268984 $4.00 $4.00 

323 Mon. 01/12/2015 Tue. 01/13/2015  14:00  1268976 $4.00 $4.00 

326 Mon. 01/12/2015 Tue. 01/13/2015  14:00  1268993 $4.00 $4.00 

330 Mon. 01/12/2015 Tue. 01/13/2015  14:00  1268998 $4.00 $4.00 

331 Mon. 01/12/2015 Tue. 01/13/2015  14:00  1268992 $4.00 $4.00 

403 Mon. 01/12/2015 Wed. 01/14/2015  14:00  1268996 $4.00 $4.00 

404 Mon. 01/12/2015 Tue. 01/13/2015  14:00  1268991 $4.00 $4.00 

417 Sun. 10/19/2014 Tue. 01/13/2015  14:00  1265535 $4.00 $340.00 12/29/2014   4:13:00PM RT EXIT HOTEL P01 D18

417 Fri. 11/28/2014 Tue. 01/13/2015  14:00  1267384 $4.00 $184.00 12/15/2014   7:09:00PM RT EXIT HOTEL P01 D18

417 Wed. 01/07/2015 Tue. 01/13/2015  14:00  1268866 $4.00 $20.00 

420 Mon. 01/12/2015 Tue. 01/13/2015  14:00  1268989 $4.00 $4.00 

421 Mon. 01/12/2015 Wed. 01/14/2015  14:00  1268997 $4.00 $4.00 

422 Mon. 12/29/2014 Fri. 01/23/2015  14:00  1268605 $4.00 $100.00 

423 Mon. 01/12/2015 Fri. 01/16/2015  14:00  1268995 $4.00 $12.00 

430 Mon. 01/12/2015 Thu. 01/15/2015  14:00  1268987 $4.00 $8.00 

432 Mon. 01/12/2015 Thu. 01/15/2015  14:00  1268985 $4.00 $8.00 

434 Mon. 01/12/2015 Fri. 01/16/2015  14:00  1268979 $4.00 $16.00 

434 Mon. 01/12/2015 Fri. 01/16/2015  14:00  1268994 $4.00 $12.00 
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Total Room Keys: 42

Total Daily Charges: $168.00

Total Room Charges: $1,008.00
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